3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-08-21
21:16:06

2 2020-12-04
09:06:28

3 2020-11-12
08:12:51

BITCOIN
34TZqVxGanCZzoRhAJhgNStza2hpzCfG3z

0.01124917 BTC&
709.66 USD

0.01124917 BTC&
709.66 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

b536da5e9d89926ab3de96 - 0.00085000 BTC &

1d4a3d78ad77c1d9d68f50 41.76 USD

1c1751ff83680e7ffh7e

06678291839e032d1lbaale - 0.00197000 BTC{Z

b8led2cal2e38%ec9fbc4b 36.74 USD

064dcech77ef667f8281

2f15935240d9eb61dfeabdsd - 0.00103000 BTC &
49c29146effhd8b3610bdd 16.78 USD
6a851792ff1a4d496e27
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/34TZqVxGanCZzoRhAJhqNStza2hpzCfG3z
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b536da5e9d89926ab3de961d4a3d78ad77c1d9d68f501c1751ff83680e7ffb7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b536da5e9d89926ab3de961d4a3d78ad77c1d9d68f501c1751ff83680e7ffb7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b536da5e9d89926ab3de961d4a3d78ad77c1d9d68f501c1751ff83680e7ffb7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/06678291839e032d1baa1eb81ed2ca12e389ec9fbc46064dcecb77ef667f8281
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/06678291839e032d1baa1eb81ed2ca12e389ec9fbc46064dcecb77ef667f8281
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/06678291839e032d1baa1eb81ed2ca12e389ec9fbc46064dcecb77ef667f8281
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f15935240d9e61dfea64449c29146effbd8b3610bdd6a851792ff1a4d496e27
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f15935240d9e61dfea64449c29146effbd8b3610bdd6a851792ff1a4d496e27
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f15935240d9e61dfea64449c29146effbd8b3610bdd6a851792ff1a4d496e27

10

Date & time

2020-09-26
12:32:45

2020-08-07
17:14:48

2020-07-28
11:00:18

2020-06-24
12:13:10

2020-06-15
21:46:09

2020-05-11
02:15:14

2020-05-05
20:18:38

Transaction Id

ledb4beS530f5fb8afccdO?

33006f76c759d29233cdlf

07cab5e78fch5bh20e318

a47833c2ac2828246¢cfafl

3066ffc2f390a095683b31

c0abh56ed0bbb079d932

c627e67883eclbb4a47h412

3c5b6c526c4bT6809e810e

6b60f632fe50b07bSefb

ab67bch82d34d4130109d1

d0398253c0ffab6d50203f

da?a5799ebf4ae562aac

7147eaft71laac720bcda7ca

26aec5cfd75b6ef590201b

c343dafbadd?75ceS5fcd

2a6ad163ab4e3h97308083

89218d74eff4d32d7f2152

c9648ad00df3b8b707céb

813f3eddé6cd4acbcbdaabef?

cd2c4dedf37a33113396¢5

c5ach7c708eced49h864

Amount

+ 0.00103000

11.09 USD

0.00316065
37.17 USD

0.00085000
9.27 USD

0.00197000
18.22 USD

0.00316065
30.10 USD

0.00423852
36.28 USD

0.00423852
38.75 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ed64be530f5fb8afccd0233006f76c759d29233cd1f07cab5e78fcb5b20e318
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ed64be530f5fb8afccd0233006f76c759d29233cd1f07cab5e78fcb5b20e318
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ed64be530f5fb8afccd0233006f76c759d29233cd1f07cab5e78fcb5b20e318
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a47833c2ac2828246cfaf13066ffc2f390a095683b31c0abb56ed0bbb079d932
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a47833c2ac2828246cfaf13066ffc2f390a095683b31c0abb56ed0bbb079d932
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a47833c2ac2828246cfaf13066ffc2f390a095683b31c0abb56ed0bbb079d932
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c627e67883ec16b447b4123c5b6c526c4bf6809e810e6b60f632fe50b07b5efb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c627e67883ec16b447b4123c5b6c526c4bf6809e810e6b60f632fe50b07b5efb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c627e67883ec16b447b4123c5b6c526c4bf6809e810e6b60f632fe50b07b5efb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a667bcb82d34d4130109d1d0398253c0ffa66d50203fda9a5799ebf4ae562aac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a667bcb82d34d4130109d1d0398253c0ffa66d50203fda9a5799ebf4ae562aac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a667bcb82d34d4130109d1d0398253c0ffa66d50203fda9a5799ebf4ae562aac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7147eaf71aac720bcda7ca26aec5cfd75b6ef590201bc343dafbadd975ce5fcd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7147eaf71aac720bcda7ca26aec5cfd75b6ef590201bc343dafbadd975ce5fcd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7147eaf71aac720bcda7ca26aec5cfd75b6ef590201bc343dafbadd975ce5fcd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a6ad163ab4e3b9730808389218d74eff4d32d7f2152c9648ad00df3b8b707c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a6ad163ab4e3b9730808389218d74eff4d32d7f2152c9648ad00df3b8b707c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a6ad163ab4e3b9730808389218d74eff4d32d7f2152c9648ad00df3b8b707c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/813f3edd6cd4c6c4aa5ef2cd2c4de3f37a33113396c5c5acb7c708eced49b864
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/813f3edd6cd4c6c4aa5ef2cd2c4de3f37a33113396c5c5acb7c708eced49b864
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/813f3edd6cd4c6c4aa5ef2cd2c4de3f37a33113396c5c5acb7c708eced49b864

